
 

2024 

Date Time Event 

Mon 2nd December  Christmas Postbox opens in school 

Mon 9th December 
1 – 3 pm Christmas film club in school time (Reception)* 

3 – 5 pm Christmas Film Club (Years 1 – 6)* 

Thurs 12th December All Day Christmas Jumper Day/own clothes 

Mon 16th December 6 pm Year 6 Carol Service at Holy Trinity* 

Tues 17th December 

10.30 am & 
1.45 pm 
 

Reception Nativity* 

4 – 5.30 pm Year 1 and 2 Christmas Disco* 

Wed 18th December 

Lunch 

 

4 - 5.30 pm 

Whole School Christmas Lunch (Rec – Y6)* 

Nursery parties then break up today 

Years 3 and 4 Christmas disco* 

Thurs 19th December 

All day Nursery craft sessions* 

Afternoon Christmas parties (Dress to impress: party 
clothes/traditional dress) 

4 – 5.30 pm Years 5 and 6 Christmas Disco* 

Fri 20th December 
 Children can wear Christmas jumpers/own clothes 

1 pm Children break up for Christmas 

Mon 6th January 2025  School Closed – Inset Training Day 

Tues 7th January 
 

Children return to school 

*Separate letters to follow 

Please note all dates are provisional and may be subject to change 

 


